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Bus 841 St Thomas More Catholic School - Crookgate Bank 
Top
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Direction
Bank Top — Back Lane-School

43 stops

Open route schedule

Bank Top

Industrial Estate

Hotel

The Bothy

Roseberry Cottage

Community Centre

Church

Schools

Sun Inn

Post Office

Pack Horse

Byermoor

Lobley Hill Road-Sacred Heart

Lobley Hill Road-Ravensworth Crescent

Lobley Hill Road-Schoolhouse Lane

Church Street-Longfield Farm

Church Street-Cuthbert Street

Church Street-Aged Miners Homes

Church Street-The Crescent

Kingsway - Coronation Street

Kingsway-Clover Hill

Route schedule
Bank Top — Back Lane-School

Monday 07:30

Tuesday 07:30

Wednesday 07:30

Thursday 07:30

Friday 07:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bank Top

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Kingsway-Gladeley Way

Sunniside Road-Napier Court

Sunniside Road-Elm Court

Whaggs Lane-Ashfield Road

Whaggs Lane-South View Terrace

Rectory Lane-Millfield Road

Rectory Lane

Front Street - School Street

Whickham Bank-North View

Swalwell Bank-Clavering Road

Hexham Road

Shibdon Road-Swalwell Roundabout

Shibdon Road-Axwell Park

Shibdon Road-Shibdon Bank

Shibdon Road

Shibdon Road-Larch Road

Shibdon Road-West View

Blaydon Bank-Widdrington Road

Blaydon Bank-Cricket Ground

Wylam View

Heddon View-Tynebank

Back Lane-School



Direction
St Thomas More RC Academy — Bank Top

43 stops

Open route schedule

St Thomas More RC Academy

Back Lane-School

Blaydon Bank-Croftdale Road

Blaydon Bank-Lawrence Court

Shibdon Road-East View

Shibdon Road-Shibdon Bank

Shibdon Road-Axwell Park

Shibdon Road-Swalwell Roundabout

Hexham Road - Broadmeadows Close

Swalwell Bank-Clavering Road

Whickham Bank-North View

Front Street Community Primary School

Front Street - Glebe Avenue

Front Street - St Mary's Green

Rectory Lane-Millfield Road

Whaggs Lane-Oakfield Road

Whaggs Lane-Ashfield Road

Sunniside Road-Grange Lane

Broadway - Kiln Rise

Burnthouse Lane

Kingsway-Gladeley Way

Kingsway-Clover Hill

Kingsway - Coronation Street

Church Street-The Crescent

Church Street-St Cuthberts Road

Route schedule
St Thomas More RC Academy — Bank Top

Monday 15:45

Tuesday 15:45

Wednesday 15:45

Thursday 15:45

Friday 15:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: St Thomas More RC Academy

Stops: 43

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-841-269329775-1445910745


Church Street-Cuthbert Street

Church Street-Longfield Farm

Lobley Hill Road-Schoolhouse Lane

Lobley Hill Road-Strathmore Crescent

Lobley Hill Road-Sacred Heart

Byermoor

Pack Horse

Post Office

Monument

Sun Inn

Schools

Church

Community Centre

Roseberry Cottage

The Bothy

Hotel

Industrial Estate

Bank Top

841 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Gateshead

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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